
SCHOOL HEAD COACH EMAIL

Bartlett Sean Prince prince_sean@asdk12.oag

Bartlett Brian Foss foss.brian@asdk12.org

Bartlett Joshua Green green_josh@asdk12.org

Chugiak Tom Huffer Jr huffer_tom@asdk.12.org

Chugiak Deric Glenn deric.glenn@yahoo.com

Chugiak Mark Faller mfaller@alaskapacific.edu

Colony Tony Olivera olivera@mtaonline.net

Dimond Darin Pestrikoff dpest1@hotmail.com

Eagle River Lance Godeen lbodeen@rulienwhitlock.com

East Anchorage Mark Hoffer alaska5@hotmail.com

Homer Chris Perk cperk@kpbsd.k12.ak.us

Homer Cam Wyatt cwyatt@kpbsd.k12.ak.us

Houston Brad Drake brad.drake@matsuk12.us

Houston Chad Lusk chad.lusk@matsuk12.us

Juneau John Smith III smittyxovj@gmail.com

Kenai Steve Schoessler sschoessler@kpbsd.k12.ak.us

Ketchikan Bill McLaughlin mclaughlinb@kgbsd.org

Ketchikan Matt Hamilton hamiltonff554@hotmail.com

Kodiak Pat Costello alaskanpat@kodiak.com

Lathrop Tom Richie Sr. tritchie@northstar.k12.ak.us

Lathrop Mike Jamison mjamison@northstar.k12.ak.us

Lathrop Westley Bockert wbwrestle@hotmail.com

Lathrop Jack Osborn sunshineraemotors@gci.net

North Pole Junior Lambert junior.lambert@gci.net

Palmer Dale Ewart daleewart@matsuk12.us

Service Luke Duffy duffy_luke@asdk12.org

Service Matt Unterberger mattunterberger@hotmail.com

Service Tim Blumer timblumm@yahoo.com

Service Lindsey Yip lindsey.yip@gmail.com

Sitka John Heden heddenjt@mail.ssd.k12.ak.us

Skyview Neldon Gardner neldongardner@yahoo.com

Soldotna Johnathon Hackett ppc@alaskanet

South Anchorage Tom Ritchie Jr ritchie_tom@asdk12.org

Thunder Mountian Mike Thiele Thiele_83@hotmail.com

Thunder Mountian Chad Requa salmonstalker2@gmail.com

West Valley Norm Davis ndavis@northstar.k12.ak.us

Wasilla Shawn Hayes shawn.hayes@matsuk12.us

Wasilla Nick Dougherty Nick.Dougherty@matsuk12.us

Wasilla Abe Salmon Abe.Salmon@matsuk12.us

West Anchorage Shawn Silverthorn ShawnSilverthorn@hotmail.com
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